Woman Children -12

63 Saar GORIS

108 Varvara MALYSHKINA
152 Esther RYJACKOVA
280 Noor TALLOEN

281 Arya THEUNISSEN
207 Lore WARNIER

214 Ninthe WOLLES

Woman Youth -16

120 Fin MYLLE
27 Lina COOLS
219 Elin ZWIKKER
159 Noore SELS

Woman Junior -20

116 Hanne MOURITS
121 Jil MYLLE

124 Kiara NIJST

119 Fee MYLLE

Woman Elite

138 Anita PIOTROWSKA
242 Kim GEYPEN
183 Liset VAN DER HULST
130 Sabine OECHSNER

14 Tjitske BREIMER
253 Virag KELEVITZ
155 Linda SCHRADER
136 Mariya PEREPELYTSYA
289 Machteld VAN DER HOEVEN
201 Annelies VERMONDEN
149 Claudia ROOMAN

2 Anneleen AERTS
147 Chloé ROBERT

49 Danielle DEWICKERE
236 Tille DE SMUL
292 Eef VAN DONGEN

Woman Open

254 Jasmien KINNAER

109 Austra MANGUSA

180 Vanessa VAN BREEDAM
217 Ine WOUTERS

297 Julia VERHOEVEN

33 Eletta DAEMEN

99 Vanda LIADINSKAIA
290 Eva VAN DER HULST
170 Victoria STEVENS

261 Anastasia MALYSHKINA
135 Anna Lotte PEPERKAMP

08.05.2024 17:08:47

Maastricht City Races - Day 2 (WRE)

BEL
RUS
GER
BEL
NED
NED
BEL

BEL
BEL
NED
BEL

NED
BEL
BEL
BEL

POL
BEL
NED
GER
NED
HUN
NED
UKR
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
NED

BEL
LAT
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
RUS
NED
GBR
RUS
NED

Maastricht 12.5.2024

KOoVvzZ

K.O.L.

Free runners
Free runners
Omega
Olifant

Free runners
hamok

hamok
TROL
HOC'93
hamok

ARGUS
hamok
Hermathenae
hamok

hamok

Omega

MINOR

MINOR

HOC'93

Kovz

Olifant

OC 0-Kompas
MINOR

TROL

Antwerp Orienteers
Antwerp Orienteers
C.0. Liége
Antwerp Orienteers
Omega

Olifant

Free runners
Free runners
TROL

Free runners
Free runners
Olifant
ARGUS
MINOR
Drongo

Free runners
Olifant

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

#1500820+#
#7204439+#
#888631#
#7525#
#8190317#
#7139126+#
#8004991#

#8013000#
#7906047#
#8224221+#
#8021020+#

#2052072#
#8066800#
#8004761+#
#1020060+#

#1425319+#
#8308079+#
#448922#

#9102275#
#8003888+#
#7139134+#
#8654990+#
#8251196#
#8282228+#
#8290487+#
#201880#

#8161990+#
#8269377#
#8170891+#
#8448000+#
#8624492#

#1601505#
#7139132#
#8655044#
#1454110+#
#9200018#
#7139140#
#7139128#
#1411302+#
#8102334#
#7210145%#
#7139120+#

10:00:00
10:12:00
10:58:00
11:10:00

09:48:00
10:19:00
10:23:00
10:58:00

09:30:00
09:31:00
09:32:00
09:33:00
09:34:00
09:35:00
09:36:00
09:37:00
09:38:00
09:39:00
09:40:00
09:41:00
09:42:00
09:43:00
09:44:00
09:45:00

09:38:00
09:45:00
09:52:00
10:12:00
10:16:00
10:36:00
10:44:00
10:48:00
10:52:00
10:56:00
11:00:00
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103

Vanessa LOODTS

Woman Vet 40+

114
276
93
209
233
47
220
69
188
36
111
191
59
165
167
270
71
13
9
76
145
269
231
19
222
196

Ellen MOLS

Anja STYNEN

Lisa LEISTRA

Nancy WENDERICKX
Angelique DE GRANDE
Ellen DESCHEPPER
Olga ZWIKKER
Stephanie HEINFELDNER
Liesbeth VAN DE VELDE
Karin DECLERCQ
Manon MENSINK
Bieke VAN ELSACKER
Véronique GOIRE
Anne SOUMOQY

Lore STAES

Sindy SAGGIORATO
Tania HENDRICKX
Hilde BREESCH

Ellen BOOMER

Agnes HERMESZ
Suzanna REITSEMA
Sonja ROSIUS

Marijke DEBRUYNE
Mirjam CALLAERT
Inga AUSEKLE

Lieke VAN OPSTAL

Woman Supervet 55+

255
172
44
17
4
20
268
262
199
11
230
133
96
200
64
185
46
179
117
304
25
137
198
84

Mia KINNAER

Anne TAYMANS
Maryline DEMEUSE
Evelyn BUSCHEMANN
Valérie AUGHUET
Claudia CANDOTTI
Francoise RENARD
Olga MARGOLINA
Linda VERBRAKEN
Sharon BOWES
Chantal DAVID
Lucy PATON
Hedwige LEJEUNE
Hilde VERCAEREN
Mietta GROENEVELD
Dunja VAN DE RIET
Betty DE MEYER
Marita VAN BERLO
Kristine MOURITS
Mirjam ZWEERTS
Marie-Pierre COFFE
Maria PIFFER

An VERBERNE

Lina JASULAITYTE

Woman Ultravet 65+

74
51
224
5
112
115

Monika HERBRAND
Lisette EYKMANS
Paulette BLOMMEN
Anita BAERTS
Marie-Christine METTEN
Odette MORET

08.05.2024 17:08:47

BEL

BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
GER
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
USA
HUN
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
LAT
NED

BEL
BEL
BEL
GER
BEL
ITA

BEL
GER
BEL
GBR
BEL
GBR
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
FRA
ITA

BEL
LTU

GER
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

ASUB

hamok
hamok

KOvZz

hamok

Kovz

KOovZ
HOC'93
Hansa Simmerath
Omega
hamok
ARGUS
Omega
Hermathenae
ASUB

K.O.L.

Balise 10
hamok

TROL

MINOR

Altair C.0O.
Free runners
Omega
hamok

TROL
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
KOovZ

Omega
LOST

C.0. Liége
CTG Koblenz
ThOR
Trent-0

C.0. Liége
DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
TROL

Claro

Balise 10

SN

C.0. Liege
K.O.L.
MINOR
Olifant
TROL
Omega
ARGUS
KOvz
9502IF ACBeauchamp
Trent-o
hamok
KOvz

TV Wanheimerort Duisburg
K.O.L.

Omega

Borasca

K.O.L.

K.O.L.
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#49052#

#8000684#
#1023579+#
#7171718+#
#8509397+#
#8000675#
#8208881#
#8333188#
#8306090+#
#8002192#
#8066700#
#6278+#
#8181074+#
#1000041#
#7139127#
#1030345#
#8160574+#
#7139171#
#8373990#
#502199#
#7208663#
#7139110+#
#71392064#
#7768399#
#1414123+#
#2006203+#
#8291119+#

#1019976#
#1000047#
#1994000+#
#8083424+#
#8020668#
#8230263#
#8664168+#
#1965105#
#8643047#
#8668926#
#7211875#
#8639633+#
#8251712#
#1406597#
#8030268+#
#8220267+#
#8499499+#
#1504088#
#345600#

#7139142#
#8095001#
#8220762+#
#7000759+#
#8188775#

#7212247#
#1030340+#
#8006140#
#7032505#
#2037654+#
#7080938#

11:04:00

09:30:00
09:33:00
09:36:00
09:39:00
09:42:00
09:48:00
09:54:00
10:00:00
10:03:00
10:06:00
10:09:00
10:12:00
10:17:00
10:21:00
10:24:00
10:27:00
10:30:00
10:33:00
10:39:00
10:45:00
10:51:00
10:54:00
11:00:00
11:09:00
11:23:00
11:27:00

09:32:00
09:35:00
09:44:00
09:50:00
09:54:00
09:56:00
09:58:00
10:00:00
10:04:00
10:10:00
10:14:00
10:19:00
10:22:00
10:26:00
10:32:00
10:36:00
10:40:00
10:44:00
10:48:00
10:52:00
10:54:00
11:00:00
11:03:00
11:06:00

09:36:00
09:40:00
09:46:00
09:52:00
10:04:00
10:08:00
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08.05.2024 17:08:47

197 Julienne VANREUSEL BEL
54 Sian GARDNER GBR
91 Annick LECOYER FRA

148 Monica ROELING NED

181 Nicole VAN DE CRUYS BEL

177 Christiane TOEBINTE BEL
55 Lieve GEENS BEL

229 Lily-Anne COLE BEL

Woman Hypervet 75+
31 Jana COX IRL

110 Gilberte MARIEN BEL

294 Aafke VAN MONTFOORT NED
30 Angela COX IRL

128 Danielle NOLENS BEL

195 Carla VAN NOORT NED

228 Francoise CHATELAIN-NANOUX BEL

232 Monique DEFFENSE BEL

Man Children -12
38 Jens DEFERM BEL
57 Thor GEVAERT BEL

143 Aron REITSEMA NED

160 Rune SELS BEL

161 Léon SMIRNOV FRA

279 Mats TALLOEN BEL

291 Ruben VAN DER PLUIJM NED

208 Noud WARNIER NED

Man Youth -16

202 Bjorn VISSER NED
39 Kobe DEFERM BEL
70 Senne HENDRICKX BEL

178 Denis TSVIK UKR

252 Nathan JANSEN BEL

106 Daniil MALYSHKIN RUS
26 Daan COOLS BEL

215 Thor WOLLES BEL

259 Luca LENGES BEL
94 Nathan LEISTRA NED

162 Sacha SMIRNOV FRA
98 Tim LEMY STORME BEL

Man Junior -20
89 Nils KUIPERS NED
35 Bob DE CLEENE BEL
65 Odin GROENEVELD NED

192 Mathias VAN LOON BEL
66 Zsombor GUSZLEV HUN

Man Elite

139 Sebastian PIOTROWSKI POL

190 Michel VAN DONGEN NED

166 Nicolas SPILIERS BEL

204 Jeroen VOCHTELOO NED

257 Tarmo KUUB EST

305 Noah BACKES BEL
58 Lennard GHEYSELS BEL

278 Joost TALLOEN BEL

313 Gian Luca SPITZER GER

140 Roelof POSTHOUWER NED

hamok

oD
0207HF VO
KovZ
K.O.L.
Balise 10
KovZ
TROL

Sevo

K.O.L.
Omega

Sevo

hamok
MINOR
Hermathenae
Pégase CO

hamok

hamok

ARGUS

hamok

5906HF VALMO
Omega

Free runners
Free runners

MINOR
hamok
hamok

Free runners
KOvzZ

Free runners
TROL
hamok
O.L.V. Eifel
KOvVZ
5906HF VALMO
Pégase CO

Kovz
TROL
MINOR
TROL
MINOR

hamok

Antwerp Orienteers
Antwerp Orienteers
HOC'93

ASUB

0.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Omega

Omega

Free runners

MINOR

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

#8004112#
#221484#
#1020706+#
#8654989+#
#6027 #

#8318020#
#8660035#
#8518902+#

#8217719+#
#1162994#
#7139097#
#8217741+#
#236498#

#7139122#
#1396410+#
#8654992#

#8508022#
#8507951#
#7028040+#
#8509012#
#8020216#
#4957+#

#1221771#
#7139131#

#2155187#
#8508103#
#8088210+#
#7139086+#
#8310934#
#7139087#
#8064569+#
#8030075#
#1151163#
#1350530#
#8100214+#
#8110149+#

#7139108#
#8518919#
#8180107#
#8518908+#
#7190719+#

#1425320+#
#8001976#
#1000989+#
#1420007#
#8101098#
#1451676#
#8006152#
#8522582#
#1862731+#
#8130578#

10:16:00
10:32:00
10:44:00
10:48:00
11:02:00
11:06:00
11:13:00
11:18:00

10:02:00
10:06:00
10:18:00
10:38:00
10:54:00
11:04:00
11:16:00
11:21:00

09:40:00
09:46:00
10:06:00
10:24:00
10:30:00
10:34:00
10:42:00
10:46:00
10:50:00
10:58:00
11:08:00
11:16:00

09:30:00
09:37:00
09:42:00
10:56:00
11:06:00

09:48:00
09:49:00
09:50:00
09:51:00
09:52:00
09:53:00
09:54:00
09:55:00
09:56:00
09:57:00
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163
104
267
102
95
309
127
239
234
75
263
153
246
134
241
212
43
317
3
105
132
37
8l
113

Serguei SMIRNOV
Olivier LUDOVICY
Hlib POBUZHANSKY!
Maxime LOGIST

Joél LEISTRA
Maksim FELDMAN
Zijie NING

Desmond FRANSSEN
Mats DE SMUL
Remco HEREIJGERS
Antoine MATTART
Auke SCHILDER
Ruben GRIETENS
Adriaan PELCKMANS
Jeremy GENAR
Selmar WOERTEL
Clément DEMEUSE
Andrei GOLOVEI
Joshua Ho Kiu AU
Lok Hin MA

Josh O'SULLIVAN-HOURIHAN
Warre DE CUYPER
Wouter HUS
Yannick MICHIELS

Man Open

243
168
144
107
146
171

83
118
218
238
256

23
300

97
320

Tom GEYPEN
Dominique STAS
Peter REITSEMA
Yury MALYSHKIN
Damien RIGA

Tom STOKKERMANS
Viktor IOVENKO
Yves MUYTERS

Stijn WOUTERS
Maurice FRANSEN
Sander KOOREVAAR
Dieter COEN

Sonny WESSELS
Frank LEMY

Selmar WOERTEL

Man Vet 40+

213
206
28
141
203
164
60
296
16
34
158
68
32
274
72
48
240
122
85
295
237

Kristof WOLLES
Jeroen WARNIER
Raul CORDON PEREZ
Pawel PRUSKOWSKI
Timo VISSER

Ronald SOMERS
Yves GOMREE

Kris VERDUYCKT
Bart BROEX
Christian DAHMS
Dieter SELS

Michael HEINFELDNER
Thorsten CREMER
Stanislaw SOLOWIE])
Wannes HENDRICKX
Dag DESTREEL
Patrick FREDERIX
Pascal MYLLE

Marc KERCKHOFS
Marc VAN VEEN
Sébastien FRANCQ

08.05.2024 17:08:47

FRA
BEL
UKR
BEL
NED
GER
CHN
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
MDA
HKG
HKG
IRL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
NED
RUS
BEL
NED
RUS
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
NED

BEL
NED
ESP
POL
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
NED
GER
BEL
GER
GER
POL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL

5906HF VALMO
C.0. Liége

KOvz

Omega

KOvz

Free runners
Antwerp Orienteers
TROL

Omega

Antwerp Orienteers
Hermathenae
Altair C.O.

Antwerp Orienteers
Antwerp Orienteers
Antwerp Orienteers
KOvz

C.0. Liege

CS Galata

SLOW

Antwerp Orienteers
CorkO

K.O.L.

K.O.L.

Turun Metsankavijat

Omega
LOST
ARGUS

Free runners
C.0. Liege
Free runners
HOC'93

Free runners
Antwerp Orienteers
Free runners
KOvZz

TROL
ARGUS
Pégase CO
KOVZ

hamok

Free runners
C.0. Liége
K.O.L.

MINOR

KOvZ

Hainaut O.C.
Omega

ARGUS

GSV Disseldorf
hamok

Hansa Simmerath
Hansa Simmerath
Free runners
hamok

Omega

OLG Basel
hamok

Omega

ARGUS

C.0. Liege

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

#8305908#
#8240992#
#7139104+#
#2067884+#
#8120476+#
#1405251#
#8199812#
#8050553+#
#8006146#
#8103222#
#8044448+#
#8260572+#
#8231091#
#8135990#
#8201090+#
#7139136#
#8664165#
#8032700#
#8667681#
#8667704#
#8628592#
#8524447#
#8001829+#
#8001827+#

#8660037+#
#7211855#
#7730015#
#7139113#
#7212095#
#7139095#
#8448899+#
#7139138#
#7171292#
#7139089+#
#7139085#
#8654996#
#8514465#
#8110109+#
#7139118#

#8513570#
#71391064#
#8670527+#
#1500807+#
#8514439+#
#8020110+#
#8667616#
#8054138#
#752603#

#8204006#
#8000686+#
#1981037+#
#8251074+#
#8667593#
#8333318#
#7139203+#
#8314126+#
#8066600#
#8002185#
#8111448+#
#8518933#

09:58:00
09:59:00
10:00:00
10:01:00
10:02:00
10:03:00
10:04:00
10:05:00
10:06:00
10:07:00
10:08:00
10:09:00
10:10:00
10:11:00
10:12:00
10:13:00
10:14:00
10:15:00
10:16:00
10:17:00
10:18:00
10:19:00
10:20:00
10:21:00

09:30:00
09:35:00
09:44:00
09:52:00
09:56:00
09:59:00
10:04:00
10:14:00
10:17:00
10:24:00
10:28:00
10:32:00
10:36:00
11:15:00
11:22:00

09:32:00
09:34:00
09:40:00
09:44:00
09:46:00
09:48:00
09:50:00
09:52:00
09:54:00
09:56:00
09:58:00
10:00:00
10:02:00
10:04:00
10:06:00
10:08:00
10:10:00
10:12:00
10:16:00
10:18:00
10:21:00
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62 Dirk GORIS

244 Quentin GILLARD
42 Alwin DE LI)STER
247 Antal GUSZLEV

260 Jlirgen LOO

150 Oleksandr RYBAKOV
272 Stefaan SCHUTJES
251 Kim JANSEN

258 Guido LENGES

87 Patrick KUIJKEN

235 Olivier DE SMUL

40 Gunther DEFERME
101 Frederik LOECKX
176 Ronny TIMMERS
194 Roland VAN LOON
302 Raphael WILLEMSENS
303 Stephane WILLEMSENS
248 Dries HEUNINCKX
273 Chris SCOTT

151 Jan RYJACEK
271 Dennis SCHOTS

78 Michael HOCK

Man Supervet 55+

88 Marcel KUIPERS
223 Serge BAERT
129 Martin NOLTE
125 Noél NIJSTEN

90 Steffen LANGE

8 Olaf BINSCH

45 Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE

173 Robert THEISS
298 Wim VERVOORT

79 Klaas Jan HOFSTRA
286 Bart VAN DE MOORTEL
211 Martin WINGELAAR
266 Jean-Pierre PIRAPREZ
193 Michel VAN LOON
275 Christian STOFFELS
61 Dirk GOOSSENS

24 Daniel COFFE

50 Peter DEWULF
182 Marc VAN DE MAELE
126 Espen Fyhn NILSEN
221 Rudi AERTS
205 Peter VOERMANS
277 Danny SWERTS

12 Andy BOWES
131 Alan OPRSAL

6 Ivan BATCHEV

Man Ultravet 65+

77 Servais HICK

285 Albert VAN CANEGHEM
284 Rogier VANAKEN

184 Robert VAN DER HULST
22 Johan CLAES

67 Anne HEIKOOP

249 Luc HEUNINCKX

100 Juliaan LINTEN

225 Roger BOCKX

216 Helmut WOLLGARTEN
189 Jackie VANDIJCK

21 Rudy CANTRE

08.05.2024 17:08:47

BEL
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
UKR
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
GBR
CZE
NED
BEL

NED
BEL
GER
BEL
GER
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
NOR
BEL
NED
BEL
GBR
USA
NED

BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
GER
BEL
BEL

K.O.L.

C.0. Liége

MINOR

MINOR

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

hamok

KOvZz

O.L.V. Eifel
MINOR
Omega
hamok
Omega
hamok

KOvZ
Hermathenae
Hermathenae
K.O.L.

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
K.O.L.
0.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

KOvz
O.L.V. Eifel
O.L.V. Eifel
Borasca
DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
MINOR
C.0. Liege
O.L.V. Eifel
TROL
HOC'93
Omega
MINOR
Balise 10
TROL
Balise 10
TROL
9502IF ACBeauchamp
TROL
K.O.L.
KOvz
Omega
KOvz
hamok
Claro

OL Filder
KOvz

C.0. Liége
K.O.L.
Omega
KOvZz
Borasca
K.O.L.
K.O.L.
K.O.L.
K.O.L.
Hansa Simmerath
K.O.L.
K.O.L.
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#1030336#
#1425427#
#8509185#
#7180718+#
#14516774#
#8091876#
#4944+#

#8000688+#
#8719030+#
#5767 #

#8281070+#
#8509373+#
#8000691#
#8004106+#
#8343437+#
#7211242+#
#8240575#
#1406591#
#8002548#
#7139121#
#1406598#
#8013273#

#7139119+#
#8448449+#
#8222100+#
#1414125#
#891875#

#8280169#
#8664175#
#8003672+#
#8630901#
#8110493#
#8001502#
#7139114+#
#7211865#
#8518907#
#8110162+#
#8625757+#
#8095002#
#8667614+#
#1413417+#
#8657105#
#8006151#
#7300049#
#7211008#
#8064319+#
#7139088#
#7139107#

#8170018#
#1011153#
#8654998+#
#8080659+#
#8201257#
#1301730+#
#1828061+#
#406304#

#1030341#
#82777004#
#8004110+#
#2037651#

10:24:00
10:26:00
10:28:00
10:30:00
10:32:00
10:36:00
10:38:00
10:41:00
10:43:00
10:46:00
10:54:00
10:58:00
11:00:00
11:03:00
11:10:00
11:13:00
11:17:00
11:21:00
11:23:00
11:25:00
11:27:00
11:29:00

09:30:00
09:34:00
09:40:00
09:43:00
09:48:00
09:50:00
09:54:00
09:56:00
09:58:00
10:00:00
10:04:00
10:08:00
10:14:00
10:20:00
10:24:00
10:26:00
10:28:00
10:32:00
10:40:00
10:46:00
10:50:00
10:54:00
10:58:00
11:02:00
11:06:00
11:10:00

09:30:00
09:32:00
09:35:00
09:38:00
09:42:00
09:45:00
09:52:00
09:55:00
09:58:00
10:01:00
10:04:00
10:06:00
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175
123
41
53
156
299
282
283
186
7
142
169
210
1
92
15
265
86
157
29
250
301
226

10
154
56
80
293
174
52

287 Frans VAN DE MOORTEL

82

187 Vic VANDERSTRAETEN

73
264
18
227

288 Jorran VAN DER HEIJDEN

Michel TILKIN
Alan NESBIT
Eddie DE KERF
Richard GARDNER

Dominique SCHUTJES

Patrick WALLAERT

Georges TIMMERMANS

Ivo TIMMERMANS
Gerrit VAN DE RIET
Julien BEUKEN
Alfred RAES

René STEENSSENS
Pierre WILLEMS
Andre AERTS

Régis LECOYER
Marc BRIERS

Giel PARDOEL

Uwe KRAUSBAUER
Karl-Heinz SEEFELD
Andrew COX

Eric HULLY

Daniel WILLEMSENS
Paul BOLSENS

Man Hypervet 75+

Alfons BOSCH

Ruud SCHONEWILLE
Bert GEUDENS

Jos HOUBEN

Jan VAN HEES

Jos THYS

Jacques FLAMENT

Mike IN 'T GROEN

J6rg HERBRAND
Michel OOMS
Jos BYLEMANS
Guy CHATELAIN

08.05.2024 17:08:47

BEL
GBR
NED
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
NED
GER
GER
IRL

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
GER
BEL
BEL
BEL

NED

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

C.0. Liege
QO

KOvz

oD

hamok
Omega
K.O.L.
K.O.L.
Olifant
Sevo
Balise 10
Balise 10
ASUB
hamok
0207HF VO
K.O.L.
KOvZz

CTG Koblenz
OLL Uslar
Sevo
Altair C.O.
Hermathenae
TROL

TROL
KOovZ
K.O.L.
K.O.L.
K.O.L.
hamok
ASUB
Omega
KOovZ
hamok

TV Wanheimerort Duisburg

Omega
K.O.L.
Hermathenae

TROL

#8280958#
#401186#

#8092432+#
#8271254+#
#236106#

#8660040#
#222657#

#1458664#
#8160756#
#8217730+#
#8436299+#
#8377535#
#8519978#
#8085167#
#1020721#
#1090100+#
#8509011#
#8300850#
#531606#

#8281956+#
#8040100+#
#7212088#
#8518903#

#8245246#
#1200367+#
#1503221#
#1458657#
#1011152#
#63841#

#8518923+#
#8006156#
#8654993#
#8360353+#
#7202648#
#8303042#
#1876989#
#1048210+#

#7777900+#

10:09:00
10:12:00
10:16:00
10:26:00
10:28:00
10:30:00
10:32:00
10:34:00
10:36:00
10:38:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
10:42:00
10:46:00
10:54:00
11:02:00
11:04:00
11:06:00
11:08:00
11:10:00
11:12:00
11:15:00
11:18:00

09:34:00
09:40:00
09:44:00
09:48:00
09:52:00
09:56:00
10:10:00
10:14:00
10:22:00
10:30:00
10:42:00
10:50:00
10:58:00
11:11:00
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